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Race winners

Water Works 16KM ­ Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 614 Matt WINDON
Manly Warringah Kayak Club 

Recreational M 1:05:55.0 ­

2 605 Brett ANDERSON
Mitta Mitta Canoe Club 

Recreational M 1:07:52.8 +1:57.8

3 610 Goele SCHMITZ
MMCC 

Recreational F 1:10:24.7 +4:29.7

4 503 Leo Lazzarotto And Ethan Orr
 

U18 TK2 F/M 1:10:25.5 +4:30.5

5 501 Will Jessup And Ella Varman
 

U16 K2 F/M 1:12:25.6 +6:30.6

6 601 Aaron TOWNSEND
Ballarat 

VET 45+ K1 M 1:12:25.9 +6:30.9

7 617 Trevor Cliff
 

VET 55+ K1 M 1:12:32.6 +6:37.6

8 403 Barry Bell And Brooklyn Andresen
 

Recreational M 1:12:48.0 +6:53.0

9 619 Glenn Munro
 

Recreational M 1:14:00.6 +8:05.6

10 608 Bruce SIMPSON
Mitta Mitta Canoe Club 

VET 55+ K1 M 1:19:58.7 +14:03.7

11 618 Stewart Nicol
 

Recreational M 1:21:28.3 +15:33.3

12 615 Shane CAVAGNA
Mitta Mitta Canoe Club 

VET 45+ K1 M 1:22:09.2 +16:14.2

13 602 Adele WALKER
FCC 

VET 55+ K1 F 1:22:12.0 +16:17.0

14 506 Anita Haarmann And Maddie Steer
 

U18 TK2 F 1:24:31.6 +18:36.6

15 616 Veronica HAARMANN
Brisbane Canoeing 

VET 45+ K1 F 1:26:33.0 +20:38.0

16 401 Ema CROSER
Waggabidgee Canoe Club 

SUP F 1:30:04.1 +24:09.1

17 609 Donald CAMPBELL
Fairfield 

VET 55+ K1 M 1:30:07.4 +24:12.4

18 604 Andrew SINGLETON
Footscray Canoe Club 

VET 45 TK1 M 1:30:26.0 +24:31.0

19 613 Lisa SINGLETON
Footscray Canoe Club 

VET 45+ K1 F 1:30:30.0 +24:35.0

20 612 Lisa NEWTON
Fairfield 

VET 55+ K1 F 1:35:44.9 +29:49.9

21 620 Ian Howsam And Leah Reynolds
 

Recreational F/M 2:05:13.8 +59:18.8

22 806 Ash Harman And Alex Jamieson
 

Recreational M 2:06:29.7 +1:00:34.7

Frank Harrison Memorial Race 2017
Saturday, February 11, 2017 16:05 (GMT+11) ­ Final results

Sport: Paddling
Location: South Albury, Australia
Start type: Manual wave start

Wave grouping: Custom
Racers: 67

Timed on: iPad
Timed with: Webscorer PRO 2.5
Updated: Saturday, February 11, 2017 22:02 (GMT+11)

Organized by: Mitta Mitta Canoe Club
Race website: www.mittacanoe.com.au

Race info

https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=92148
http://www.mittacanoe.com.au/
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Water Works 16KM Female ­ Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 610 Goele SCHMITZ
MMCC 

Recreational F 1:10:24.7 ­

2 602 Adele WALKER
FCC 

VET 55+ K1 F 1:22:12.0 +11:47.3

3 506 Anita Haarmann And Maddie Steer
 

U18 TK2 F 1:24:31.6 +14:06.9

4 616 Veronica HAARMANN
Brisbane Canoeing 

VET 45+ K1 F 1:26:33.0 +16:08.3

5 401 Ema CROSER
Waggabidgee Canoe Club 

SUP F 1:30:04.1 +19:39.4

6 613 Lisa SINGLETON
Footscray Canoe Club 

VET 45+ K1 F 1:30:30.0 +20:05.3

7 612 Lisa NEWTON
Fairfield 

VET 55+ K1 F 1:35:44.9 +25:20.2

Water Works 16KM Female ­ Recreational

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 610 Goele SCHMITZ
MMCC 

Recreational F 1:10:24.7 ­

Water Works 16KM Female ­ SUP

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 401 Ema CROSER
Waggabidgee Canoe Club 

SUP F 1:30:04.1 ­

Water Works 16KM Female ­ U18 TK2

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 506 Anita Haarmann And Maddie Steer U18 TK2 F 1:24:31.6 ­

Water Works 16KM Female ­ VET 45+ K1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 616 Veronica HAARMANN
Brisbane Canoeing 

VET 45+ K1 F 1:26:33.0 ­

2 613 Lisa SINGLETON
Footscray Canoe Club 

VET 45+ K1 F 1:30:30.0 +3:57.0

Water Works 16KM Female ­ VET 55+ K1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 602 Adele WALKER
FCC 

VET 55+ K1 F 1:22:12.0 ­

2 612 Lisa NEWTON
Fairfield 

VET 55+ K1 F 1:35:44.9 +13:32.9

Water Works 16KM Male ­ Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 614 Matt WINDON
Manly Warringah Kayak Club 

Recreational M 1:05:55.0 ­

2 605 Brett ANDERSON
Mitta Mitta Canoe Club 

Recreational M 1:07:52.8 +1:57.8

3 601 Aaron TOWNSEND
Ballarat 

VET 45+ K1 M 1:12:25.9 +6:30.9
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

4 617 Trevor Cliff
 

VET 55+ K1 M 1:12:32.6 +6:37.6

5 403 Barry Bell And Brooklyn Andresen
 

Recreational M 1:12:48.0 +6:53.0

6 619 Glenn Munro
 

Recreational M 1:14:00.6 +8:05.6

7 608 Bruce SIMPSON
Mitta Mitta Canoe Club 

VET 55+ K1 M 1:19:58.7 +14:03.7

8 618 Stewart Nicol
 

Recreational M 1:21:28.3 +15:33.3

9 615 Shane CAVAGNA
Mitta Mitta Canoe Club 

VET 45+ K1 M 1:22:09.2 +16:14.2

10 609 Donald CAMPBELL
Fairfield 

VET 55+ K1 M 1:30:07.4 +24:12.4

11 604 Andrew SINGLETON
Footscray Canoe Club 

VET 45 TK1 M 1:30:26.0 +24:31.0

12 806 Ash Harman And Alex Jamieson
 

Recreational M 2:06:29.7 +1:00:34.7

Water Works 16KM Male ­ Recreational

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 614 Matt WINDON
Manly Warringah Kayak Club 

Recreational M 1:05:55.0 ­

2 605 Brett ANDERSON
Mitta Mitta Canoe Club 

Recreational M 1:07:52.8 +1:57.8

3 403 Barry Bell And Brooklyn Andresen
 

Recreational M 1:12:48.0 +6:53.0

4 619 Glenn Munro
 

Recreational M 1:14:00.6 +8:05.6

5 618 Stewart Nicol
 

Recreational M 1:21:28.3 +15:33.3

6 806 Ash Harman And Alex Jamieson
 

Recreational M 2:06:29.7 +1:00:34.7

Water Works 16KM Male ­ VET 45 TK1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 604 Andrew SINGLETON
Footscray Canoe Club 

VET 45 TK1 M 1:30:26.0 ­

Water Works 16KM Male ­ VET 45+ K1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 601 Aaron TOWNSEND
Ballarat 

VET 45+ K1 M 1:12:25.9 ­

2 615 Shane CAVAGNA
Mitta Mitta Canoe Club 

VET 45+ K1 M 1:22:09.2 +9:43.3

Water Works 16KM Male ­ VET 55+ K1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 617 Trevor Cliff
 

VET 55+ K1 M 1:12:32.6 ­

2 608 Bruce SIMPSON
Mitta Mitta Canoe Club 

VET 55+ K1 M 1:19:58.7 +7:26.1

3 609 Donald CAMPBELL
Fairfield 

VET 55+ K1 M 1:30:07.4 +17:34.8

Water Works 16KM Female/Male ­ Overall
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Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 503 Leo Lazzarotto And Ethan Orr U18 TK2 F/M 1:10:25.5 ­

2 501 Will Jessup And Ella Varman U16 K2 F/M 1:12:25.6 +2:00.1

3 620 Ian Howsam And Leah Reynolds Recreational F/M 2:05:13.8 +54:48.3

Water Works 16KM Female/Male ­ Recreational

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 620 Ian Howsam And Leah Reynolds Recreational F/M 2:05:13.8 ­

Water Works 16KM Female/Male ­ U16 K2

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 501 Will Jessup And Ella Varman U16 K2 F/M 1:12:25.6 ­

Water Works 16KM Female/Male ­ U18 TK2

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 503 Leo Lazzarotto And Ethan Orr U18 TK2 F/M 1:10:25.5 ­

Weir Wall 26KM ­ Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 300 Oliver JAMES
HAWTHORN EAST 

Open K1 M 1:40:38.4 ­

2 320 Mick LEVERETT
Barwon Heads 

Open K1 M 1:40:39.2 +0:00.8

3 313 Hamish YOUNG
INCC 

Open K1 M 1:40:43.2 +0:04.8

4 306 Casey HAYNES
Bendigo 

Open K1 M 1:40:46.9 +0:08.5

5 210 Kate LEVERETT
Barwon Heads 

Open K1 F 1:44:47.6 +4:09.2

6 201 Marlena AHRENS
Fairfield 

Open K1 F 1:44:48.3 +4:09.9

7 318 Matt FLOWER
Mitta Mitta Canoe Club 

VET 35+ K1 M 1:45:45.8 +5:07.4

8 310 Dominic SCARFE
INCC 

VET 35+ K1 M 1:46:58.9 +6:20.5

9 302 Patrick MACLEAN
Fairfield 

Open K1 M 1:48:49.4 +8:11.0

10 312 Sean JONES
Coaching Evolution 

Open K1 M 1:50:30.8 +9:52.4

11 304 Andrew HOLLOWAY
Coaching Evolution 

Open K1 M 1:50:32.1 +9:53.7

12 315 John YOUNG
INCC 

VET 35+ K1 M 1:51:52.6 +11:14.2

13 206 Brea ROADLEY
Yarrawonga 

Open K1 F 1:52:05.7 +11:27.3

14 301 Owen HAYDEN
Bendigo Canoe Club 

VET 35+ K1 M 1:52:50.7 +12:12.3

15 305 Daniel Lansell
 

Open K1 M 1:52:58.9 +12:20.5

16 307 Clinton LANGDON
Ballarat 

Open K1 M 1:53:30.5 +12:52.1

17 316 Joseph BURTON
Albury 

Open K1 M 1:53:38.7 +13:00.3

18 702 Alex Boyd
 

Open K1 M 1:59:11.1 +18:32.7

19 317 Laurie FITZPATRICK
Wagga Bidgee 

VET 35+ K1 M 1:59:14.0 +18:35.6
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

20 221 Derek HOLLANDER
Footscray Amateur Canoe Club 

Open Recreational M 2:01:22.1 +20:43.7

21 214 Gary Munro
 

Open Recreational M 2:02:52.1 +22:13.7

22 113 Rod CLARK
EMCC 

Open UC1 M 2:05:29.6 +24:51.2

23 104 Anthony COLE
Echuca Moama Canoe Club 

Open UC1 M 2:06:29.5 +25:51.1

24 701 Colin Stephens
 

VET 35+ K1 M 2:08:51.2 +28:12.8

25 314 Jeremy KENT
MMCC 

Open K1 M 2:10:13.6 +29:35.2

26 117 Peter Bedggood
 

Open UC1 M 2:10:19.1 +29:40.7

27 106 Frank KINGMA
Varsity Lakes Paddlers Club 

VET 35+ UC1 M 2:11:20.8 +30:42.4

28 110 Neil TATTERSALL
PLCC 

VET 35+ UC1 M 2:12:11.3 +31:32.9

29 105 Ashley BELL
EMCC 

Open UC1 M 2:14:10.8 +33:32.4

30 203 Peter DAVIES
Mildura Canoe Club 

Open Recreational M 2:14:12.7 +33:34.3

31 119 Michael Dinkgreve
 

Open UC1 M 2:14:20.7 +33:42.3

32 102 Alex JAMES
Fairfiled 

VET 35+ TC1 M 2:14:54.6 +34:16.2

33 224 Anthony Duffin
 

Open Recreational M 2:15:32.5 +34:54.1

34 116 James Miller
 

VET 35+ UC1 M 2:18:29.0 +37:50.6

35 216 Goudie LES
Shepparton Canoe Club 

Open Recreational M 2:21:08.3 +40:29.9

36 108 Brett Sutton
 

Open TC1 M 2:21:10.4 +40:32.0

37 303 Tom DOYLE
Mitta Mitta Canoe Club 

Open K1 M 2:21:27.6 +40:49.2

38 115 Tony BOND
EMCC 

Open UC1 M 2:25:15.9 +44:37.5

39 222 Keith And Shelley Lane
 

Open Recreational F/M 2:25:31.2 +44:52.8

40 218 Struan HAWKES
 

Open Recreational M 2:26:11.6 +45:33.2

41 215 Brianna And Jessica Lane
 

Open Recreational F 2:29:31.7 +48:53.3

42 103 Anna WELLS
Footscray Canoe Club 

VET 35+ TC1 F 2:30:35.1 +49:56.7

43 101 Alex BRUNACCI
Geelong 

VET 35+ TC1 M 2:32:06.4 +51:28.0

44 109 Karlie VERBEEK
Echuca Moama Canoe Club 

VET 35+ TC1 F 2:36:31.8 +55:53.4

45 212 George VARTABEDIAN
PLCC 

Open Recreational M 3:06:52.9 +1:26:14.5

Weir Wall 26KM Female ­ Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 210 Kate LEVERETT
Barwon Heads 

Open K1 F 1:44:47.6 ­

2 201 Marlena AHRENS
Fairfield 

Open K1 F 1:44:48.3 +0:00.7

3 206 Brea ROADLEY
Yarrawonga 

Open K1 F 1:52:05.7 +7:18.1

https://www.webscorer.com/profile/14358
https://www.webscorer.com/profile/19250


2/21/2017 Frank Harrison Memorial Race 2017 | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=92148 6/9

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

4 215 Brianna And Jessica Lane
 

Open Recreational F 2:29:31.7 +44:44.1

5 103 Anna WELLS
Footscray Canoe Club 

VET 35+ TC1 F 2:30:35.1 +45:47.5

6 109 Karlie VERBEEK
Echuca Moama Canoe Club 

VET 35+ TC1 F 2:36:31.8 +51:44.2

Weir Wall 26KM Female ­ Open K1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 210 Kate LEVERETT
Barwon Heads 

Open K1 F 1:44:47.6 ­

2 201 Marlena AHRENS
Fairfield 

Open K1 F 1:44:48.3 +0:00.7

3 206 Brea ROADLEY
Yarrawonga 

Open K1 F 1:52:05.7 +7:18.1

Weir Wall 26KM Female ­ Open Recreational

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 215 Brianna And Jessica Lane Open Recreational F 2:29:31.7 ­

Weir Wall 26KM Female ­ VET 35+ TC1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 103 Anna WELLS
Footscray Canoe Club 

VET 35+ TC1 F 2:30:35.1 ­

2 109 Karlie VERBEEK
Echuca Moama Canoe Club 

VET 35+ TC1 F 2:36:31.8 +5:56.7

Weir Wall 26KM Male ­ Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 300 Oliver JAMES
HAWTHORN EAST 

Open K1 M 1:40:38.4 ­

2 320 Mick LEVERETT
Barwon Heads 

Open K1 M 1:40:39.2 +0:00.8

3 313 Hamish YOUNG
INCC 

Open K1 M 1:40:43.2 +0:04.8

4 306 Casey HAYNES
Bendigo 

Open K1 M 1:40:46.9 +0:08.5

5 318 Matt FLOWER
Mitta Mitta Canoe Club 

VET 35+ K1 M 1:45:45.8 +5:07.4

6 310 Dominic SCARFE
INCC 

VET 35+ K1 M 1:46:58.9 +6:20.5

7 302 Patrick MACLEAN
Fairfield 

Open K1 M 1:48:49.4 +8:11.0

8 312 Sean JONES
Coaching Evolution 

Open K1 M 1:50:30.8 +9:52.4

9 304 Andrew HOLLOWAY
Coaching Evolution 

Open K1 M 1:50:32.1 +9:53.7

10 315 John YOUNG
INCC 

VET 35+ K1 M 1:51:52.6 +11:14.2

11 301 Owen HAYDEN
Bendigo Canoe Club 

VET 35+ K1 M 1:52:50.7 +12:12.3

12 305 Daniel Lansell
 

Open K1 M 1:52:58.9 +12:20.5

13 307 Clinton LANGDON
Ballarat 

Open K1 M 1:53:30.5 +12:52.1

14 316 Joseph BURTON
Albury 

Open K1 M 1:53:38.7 +13:00.3
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

15 702 Alex Boyd
 

Open K1 M 1:59:11.1 +18:32.7

16 317 Laurie FITZPATRICK
Wagga Bidgee 

VET 35+ K1 M 1:59:14.0 +18:35.6

17 221 Derek HOLLANDER
Footscray Amateur Canoe Club 

Open Recreational M 2:01:22.1 +20:43.7

18 214 Gary Munro
 

Open Recreational M 2:02:52.1 +22:13.7

19 113 Rod CLARK
EMCC 

Open UC1 M 2:05:29.6 +24:51.2

20 104 Anthony COLE
Echuca Moama Canoe Club 

Open UC1 M 2:06:29.5 +25:51.1

21 701 Colin Stephens
 

VET 35+ K1 M 2:08:51.2 +28:12.8

22 314 Jeremy KENT
MMCC 

Open K1 M 2:10:13.6 +29:35.2

23 117 Peter Bedggood
 

Open UC1 M 2:10:19.1 +29:40.7

24 106 Frank KINGMA
Varsity Lakes Paddlers Club 

VET 35+ UC1 M 2:11:20.8 +30:42.4

25 110 Neil TATTERSALL
PLCC 

VET 35+ UC1 M 2:12:11.3 +31:32.9

26 105 Ashley BELL
EMCC 

Open UC1 M 2:14:10.8 +33:32.4

27 203 Peter DAVIES
Mildura Canoe Club 

Open Recreational M 2:14:12.7 +33:34.3

28 119 Michael Dinkgreve
 

Open UC1 M 2:14:20.7 +33:42.3

29 102 Alex JAMES
Fairfiled 

VET 35+ TC1 M 2:14:54.6 +34:16.2

30 224 Anthony Duffin
 

Open Recreational M 2:15:32.5 +34:54.1

31 116 James Miller
 

VET 35+ UC1 M 2:18:29.0 +37:50.6

32 216 Goudie LES
Shepparton Canoe Club 

Open Recreational M 2:21:08.3 +40:29.9

33 108 Brett Sutton
 

Open TC1 M 2:21:10.4 +40:32.0

34 303 Tom DOYLE
Mitta Mitta Canoe Club 

Open K1 M 2:21:27.6 +40:49.2

35 115 Tony BOND
EMCC 

Open UC1 M 2:25:15.9 +44:37.5

36 218 Struan HAWKES
 

Open Recreational M 2:26:11.6 +45:33.2

37 101 Alex BRUNACCI
Geelong 

VET 35+ TC1 M 2:32:06.4 +51:28.0

38 212 George VARTABEDIAN
PLCC 

Open Recreational M 3:06:52.9 +1:26:14.5

Weir Wall 26KM Male ­ Open K1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 300 Oliver JAMES
HAWTHORN EAST 

Open K1 M 1:40:38.4 ­

2 320 Mick LEVERETT
Barwon Heads 

Open K1 M 1:40:39.2 +0:00.8

3 313 Hamish YOUNG
INCC 

Open K1 M 1:40:43.2 +0:04.8

4 306 Casey HAYNES
Bendigo 

Open K1 M 1:40:46.9 +0:08.5

5 302 Patrick MACLEAN
Fairfield 

Open K1 M 1:48:49.4 +8:11.0

https://www.webscorer.com/profile/14358
https://www.webscorer.com/profile/19250
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

6 312 Sean JONES
Coaching Evolution 

Open K1 M 1:50:30.8 +9:52.4

7 304 Andrew HOLLOWAY
Coaching Evolution 

Open K1 M 1:50:32.1 +9:53.7

8 305 Daniel Lansell
 

Open K1 M 1:52:58.9 +12:20.5

9 307 Clinton LANGDON
Ballarat 

Open K1 M 1:53:30.5 +12:52.1

10 316 Joseph BURTON
Albury 

Open K1 M 1:53:38.7 +13:00.3

11 702 Alex Boyd
 

Open K1 M 1:59:11.1 +18:32.7

12 314 Jeremy KENT
MMCC 

Open K1 M 2:10:13.6 +29:35.2

13 303 Tom DOYLE
Mitta Mitta Canoe Club 

Open K1 M 2:21:27.6 +40:49.2

Weir Wall 26KM Male ­ Open Recreational

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 221 Derek HOLLANDER
Footscray Amateur Canoe Club 

Open Recreational M 2:01:22.1 ­

2 214 Gary Munro
 

Open Recreational M 2:02:52.1 +1:30.0

3 203 Peter DAVIES
Mildura Canoe Club 

Open Recreational M 2:14:12.7 +12:50.6

4 224 Anthony Duffin
 

Open Recreational M 2:15:32.5 +14:10.4

5 216 Goudie LES
Shepparton Canoe Club 

Open Recreational M 2:21:08.3 +19:46.2

6 218 Struan HAWKES
 

Open Recreational M 2:26:11.6 +24:49.5

7 212 George VARTABEDIAN
PLCC 

Open Recreational M 3:06:52.9 +1:05:30.8

Weir Wall 26KM Male ­ Open TC1

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 108 Brett Sutton Open TC1 M 2:21:10.4 ­

Weir Wall 26KM Male ­ Open UC1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 113 Rod CLARK
EMCC 

Open UC1 M 2:05:29.6 ­

2 104 Anthony COLE
Echuca Moama Canoe Club 

Open UC1 M 2:06:29.5 +0:59.9

3 117 Peter Bedggood
 

Open UC1 M 2:10:19.1 +4:49.5

4 105 Ashley BELL
EMCC 

Open UC1 M 2:14:10.8 +8:41.2

5 119 Michael Dinkgreve
 

Open UC1 M 2:14:20.7 +8:51.1

6 115 Tony BOND
EMCC 

Open UC1 M 2:25:15.9 +19:46.3

Weir Wall 26KM Male ­ VET 35+ K1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 318 Matt FLOWER
Mitta Mitta Canoe Club 

VET 35+ K1 M 1:45:45.8 ­

https://www.webscorer.com/profile/14358
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

2 310 Dominic SCARFE
INCC 

VET 35+ K1 M 1:46:58.9 +1:13.1

3 315 John YOUNG
INCC 

VET 35+ K1 M 1:51:52.6 +6:06.8

4 301 Owen HAYDEN
Bendigo Canoe Club 

VET 35+ K1 M 1:52:50.7 +7:04.9

5 317 Laurie FITZPATRICK
Wagga Bidgee 

VET 35+ K1 M 1:59:14.0 +13:28.2

6 701 Colin Stephens
 

VET 35+ K1 M 2:08:51.2 +23:05.4

Weir Wall 26KM Male ­ VET 35+ TC1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 102 Alex JAMES
Fairfiled 

VET 35+ TC1 M 2:14:54.6 ­

2 101 Alex BRUNACCI
Geelong 

VET 35+ TC1 M 2:32:06.4 +17:11.8

Weir Wall 26KM Male ­ VET 35+ UC1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 106 Frank KINGMA
Varsity Lakes Paddlers Club 

VET 35+ UC1 M 2:11:20.8 ­

2 110 Neil TATTERSALL
PLCC 

VET 35+ UC1 M 2:12:11.3 +0:50.5

3 116 James Miller
 

VET 35+ UC1 M 2:18:29.0 +7:08.2

Weir Wall 26KM Female/Male ­ Overall

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 222 Keith And Shelley Lane Open Recreational F/M 2:25:31.2 ­

Weir Wall 26KM Female/Male ­ Open Recreational

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 222 Keith And Shelley Lane Open Recreational F/M 2:25:31.2 ­

https://www.webscorer.com/profile/19250

